
Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 60cm, 65cm, 70cm

Class J57Approx 

Start 8:00 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section

1 Isabelle Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1785 60cm

2 Shannon Mulhern Gentle John 2469 60cm

3 Madi Bragg Cui Myrtle 2107 60cm

4 Sakara Rigden Lord Of Legan 2418 60cm

5 Ava Williams Tiami Hope 1160 60cm

6 Caron Van Den Broek Sandlings Amaranth 1235 60cm

7 Charlotte Marks Renkum Rainbow 1279 60cm

8 Clara Clarke Stougjeshoeve Abigail 1328 60cm

9 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531 60cm

10 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123 60cm

11 Kathy Van Den Broek Lantine Misty 1899 60cm

12 Ava Mulcahy Sasha Jade 1155 60cm

13 Isla Hallett Candy 1760 60cm

14 Isla King The Golden Boy 1764 60cm

15 Sophie Smith Rosie 2534 60cm

16 Matilda Crowe Hartwell Evita 2143 60cm

17 Chloe Carter Chica Boom 1295 60cm

18 Vada Elliott Bannut Catrina 2608 60cm

19 Evie Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1526 60cm

20 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254 60cm

21

22 Florence Edwards Willow 1557 65cm

23 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568 65cm

24 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984 65cm

25 Ruby Wright Beausant 2409 65cm

26 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390 65cm

27 Kiera Balson Johnny Guinness 1925 65cm

28 Isabelle Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1785 65cm

29 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours 1686 70cm

30 Elise Mcnicol Donut 1417 70cm

31 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026 70cm

32 Jessica Hart Cheda's  Star 1854 70cm

33 Sophie Smith Rosie 2534 70cm

34 Eve Mccarthy Deezie Z 1516 70cm

35 Matilda Webb Craughwell Apache 2145 70cm

36 Nicole How Ruby's Gem 2264 70cm

37 Florence Edwards Willow 1557 70cm

38 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383 70cm

39 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568 70cm

40 Lola Bird May Lass 2029 70cm

Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.
Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Presentations are held mounted at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.

To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes. 
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 50cm

Class J58Approx 

Start 10:20 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Evie Cooper The Final Piece 1521

2 Ivie Chichester Joellas Pride 1776

3 Jess Rogers Remy 1841

4 Willow Spall Polly 2633

5 Isabella Cottrell Hollizan Gloribee 1739

6 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123

7 Daisy Fulcher Dalys Black 1356

8 Grace Bailey Gem Gem 1617

9 Tonishia Baldwin Karmas 2601

10 Daisy- May Doe Kilamanhan 1354

11

12 Georgina Pike Sammy 1614

13 Millie Grant Miss Calculated 2190

14 Charlotte Marks Renkum Rainbow 1279

15 Eleanor Clarke Freddie 1400

16 Elsa Stubbs Millennium Rose 1446

17 Summer Sealy Ruby 2549

18 Madison Watson Doylan Golden Sparkle 2111

19 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746

20 Summer West Shahnia Bint Shahlua 2553

21 Euan Hamilton Hilin Camelot 1507

22 Lacey Pyrgoudes Ricardo's Pride 1942

23 Jess Rogers Remy 1841

24 Aliyah Horrigan Duchess 1056

25 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567

26 Macie Leigh Purcell Awelfadanpatch 2095

27 Talia Yarlett Molly 2559

28 Evalyn Hill-Upperton Nico 1513

29 Dolcie’Jane Lawson Oakbeck Fairy Queen 1387

30 Sienna Peck Riversdale Dozey Doe 2491

31 Isla Smith Roscoe 1769
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Open Show Jumping 50cm

Class J49Approx 

Start 12:10 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567

2 Jessica Westhorp Forever Fancy 1864

3 Bryony Holley Timmy 1222

4 Aoife Fisher Remy 1136

5 Jess Line Cliona 1839

6 Ava Williams Tiami Hope 1160

7 Isla Smith Roscoe 1769

8 Emily Maw Chocolate Chip 1470

9 Sienna Peck Riversdale Dozey Doe 2491

10 Ella-Mai Mcintyre White And Spicy 1427

11 Lucy Pearson Hart Of Carwyn 2076

12 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531

13 Nelly Shepherd Bambi II 2248

14 Rosie George Garnant Albert 2393

15 Sakara Rigden Lord Of Legan 2418

16 Madison Watson Doylan Golden Sparkle 2111

17 Imogen Keane Pessall Gabriel 1718

18 Renee Hardie Far Away Sassy Star 2371

19 Darcey Reed Candy 1371

20 Summer Stead Iceford Tink 2550

21 Talia Yarlett Molly 2559

22 Orlaith Fisher Jerry 2292

23 Bethany Howie Kbs Wacky Jacky 1196

24 Grace Cutting Enzo 1619

25 Ellen Wilson Ellie 1429

26 Millie Grant Miss Calculated 2190

27 Maddie Cooper Destiny 2099

28 Dixie Fahy Wellow Ivan 1386

29 Lucy Hatton Hollyrock Buttercup 2071

30 Dolcie’Jane Lawson Oakbeck Fairy Queen 1387

31 Matilda Crowe Hartwell Evita 2143

32 Elsa Stubbs Millennium Rose 1446

33 Madi Bragg Cui Myrtle 2107

34 Ivie Chichester Joellas Pride 1776

35 Daisy Fulcher Dalys Black 1356

36 Luke Morley Ringside First Kiss 2082

37 Lucy World Quaver 2080

38 Lyla Belle Clark Miffy 2084

39 Nancy Dillon Bella Rosa 2234

40 Victoria Mcnamara Killeen's Darling Athena 2616

41 Alana Illsley Sardis Veronica 1026

42 Tonishia Baldwin Karmas 2601

43 Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill Barkway Calvados 1205

44 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746

45 Lacey Pyrgoudes Ricardo's Pride 1942

46 Hollie Abbott Peggy 1695

47 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Open Show Jumping 50cm

Class J49 continued

48 Sienna Sydney Wiles Oscar 2495

49 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531

50 Isabella Cottrell Hollizan Gloribee 1739

51 Summer Sealy Ruby 2549

52 Georgina Pike Sammy 1614

53 Ellen Wilson Chocolate Bon Bon 1428

Open Show Jumping 60cm

Class J50Approx 

Start 2:30 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Matthew Chard Fleurette Af 2147

2 Isabel Mcnamara Morwyn Princess Sara Jane 1732

3 Abigail Davies Midnight 1010

4 Molly Rush Derrylahan Abbey 2219

5 Bethany Howie Kbs Wacky Jacky 1196

6 Vivienne Absalom Roo 2620

7 Millie Grant Miss Calculated 2190

8 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531

9 Florence Willard Treflan Dwynwen Bach 1562

10 Tallulah Dixon Springfield Park Miss Gem 2568

11 Isla Smith Roscoe 1769

12 William Hicks Captain Poldark 2626

13 Lois Bundock Top Banana 2027

14 Lucy World Quaver 2080

15 Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny 2221

16 Ella-Mai Mcintyre White And Spicy 1427

17 Clara Clarke Stougjeshoeve Abigail 1328
18 Imogen Keane Pessall Gabriel 1718

19 Louise Pusey Foxisle Billy Whizz 2058

20 Tanya Beckett Holycross June 2570

21 Chloe Higgins Scots Clan 1305

22 Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill Barkway Calvados 1205

23 Madison Goddard Salerna Mayday 2109

24 Lucy Pearson Hart Of Carwyn 2076

25 Alex Mccaffrey Bliorys Boy 1031

26 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746

27 Vada Elliott Bannut Catrina 2608

28 Nelly Shepherd Bambi II 2248

29 Victoria Mcnamara Killeen's Darling Athena 2616

30 Summer Sealy Ruby 2549

31 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567

32 Ava Theodoulou Fortyfoot Dazzling Boy 1159

33 Ava Williams Tiami Hope 1160

34 Dolcie’Jane Lawson Oakbeck Fairy Queen 1387

35 Sophie Brown Fudge 2513

36 Chloe Lawrence Fly High Skye 1307

37 Rosie George Garnant Albert 2393

38 Isla Hallett Candy 1760
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Open Show Jumping 60cm

Class J50 continued

39 Grace Cutting Enzo 1619

40 Nancy Dillon Bella Rosa 2234

41 Sophie Daniels Mya 2516

42 Annabelle Dorrat Bobby Dazzler XI 1117

43 Dixie Fahy Wellow Ivan 1386

44 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156

45 Isabel Mcnamara Nigel 1733

Fun Show Jumping Horse & Hound 50cm

Class J43Approx 

Start 4:30 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Bonnie Stokes Sisco 1214

2 Isabelle Newman Tara Snowdrop 1750

3 Hollie Abbott Peggy 1695

4 Olivia Mulvany Dante's Epic 2284

5 Renee Hardie Far Away Sassy Star 2371

6 Mia Hannaford Jessy 2167

7 Mia Swailes Dylan III 2172

8 Dixie Fahy Wellow Ivan 1386

9 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254

10 Mila Cooke Ballinahowna Boy 2181

Fun Show Jumping Horse & Hound 70cm

Class J44Approx 

Start 5:10 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Polly Spriggs Shanbally Bud 2324

2 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204

3 Devon Burgess Connie 1385

4 Emily Bowman Scoundrels Luck 1464

5 Amber West Costa Santin 1070

6 Ellie Smith Kiljames Melody 1435
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 70cm Show Jumping Championship

Class J32Approx 

Start 8:00 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section

1 Summer Tasker Toffifi 2552 Pony

2 Holly How Marchwood Jester 1702 Pony

3 Skye Bosdet Haywards Troy 2500 Pony

4 Kim Reed Brynfa Thomas John 1927 Pony

5 Vicki Patterson Fly Me To The Moon 2614 Pony

6 Mia Brady Fortuane Glen Foxtrot 2164 Pony

7 Sue Atkins Priddy 2544 Pony

8 Anthea Pike Merrie Mashatu 1133 Pony

9 Summer Tasker Mrs. Untouchable 2551 Pony

10 Emma Baughurst Gahans Rocky 1480 Horse

11 Grace Hughes Integra's Secret 1622 Horse

12 Georgia Stanton Bilboa Lad 1607 Horse

13 Amelia Bate Take It All 1074 Horse

14 Axelle Van Haver Ballylennon Cassanova 1161 Horse

15 Celia Child-Villiers Secret Cecil 1251 Horse

16 Philippa Eadington Highbarn Jackpot 2317 Horse

17 Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1938 Horse

18 Olivia Mulvany Dante's Epic 2284 Horse

19 Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 2573 Horse

20 Joanne Dare Stablegate Charlie 1876 Horse

21 Rebecca Woolford Glidawn Diamond Fancy 2365 Horse

22 Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1800 Horse

23 Melissa Percy Dutchess 2162 Horse

24 Katie Illsley Laspen's China Girl 1904 Horse

25 Ruth Cartwright Cregduff Miracle 2413 Horse

26 Skye Treadwell O Fon Iris 2502 Horse

27 Kelly Pearson Penlangrug Dark Vision 1918 Horse

28 Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2018 Horse

29 Rachel Richardson Cloneenagh Rocco 2351 Horse

30 Elizabeth Gibson Cleo 1420 Horse

31 Holly Skinner Agentura 1705 Horse
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 75cm Show Jumping Championship

Class J33Approx 

Start 9:30 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section

1 Shannon Tasker Killaloe Queen 2471 Horse

2 Georgia Stanton Bilboa Lad 1607 Horse

3 Maxine Shuttlewood Ace Of Spades 2150 Horse

4 Lauren Faggetter Shiroccan Roll 1957 Horse

5 Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2018 Horse

6 Jessica Johnston Alove You De Luz 1858 Horse

7 Ruth Cartwright Cregduff Miracle 2413 Horse

8 Kate Essinger Killyqueen 1896 Horse

9 Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 2573 Horse

10 Freya Conway-Curry Coolodge Lad 1585 Horse

11 Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1800 Horse

12 Amelia Bate Take It All 1074 Horse

13 Shannon Tasker Rato Camille 2473 Horse

14 Philippa Eadington Highbarn Jackpot 2317 Horse

15 Melissa Percy Dutchess 2162 Horse

16 Dolcie-Mae Ivison Baronsdown Mulice 1388 Horse

17 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984 Horse

18 Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise Pf 1791 Horse

19 Chloe Higgins Scots Clan 1305 Pony

20 Anthea Pike Merrie Mashatu 1133 Pony

21 Summer Tasker Mrs. Untouchable 2551 Pony

22 Vicki Patterson Fly Me To The Moon 2614 Pony

23 Emeryn Williams Tri Me 1459 Pony

24 Sue Atkins Priddy 2544 Pony

25 Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable 2472 Pony
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Open Show Jumping 70cm

Class J51Approx 

Start 11:40 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Amber West Costa Santin 1070

2 Jessica King Pleasureaplenty 1859

3 Nelly Shepherd Bambi II 2248

4 Isla Mchugh Doyle's Number One 1765

5 Chantelle Harrison Barnacoghi Rocky 1255

6 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156

7 Kate Essinger Killyqueen 1896

8 Lily Hannigan Ambassadors Simply Red Hot 2011

9 Lily Kerry Buzz Lightyear 2012

10 Skye Bosdet Haywards Troy 2500

11 Elise Mcnicol Donut 1417

12 Nancy Collins Tulley Heather 2233

13 Poppy Ayers Cody 2327

14 Lucy World Quaver 2080

15 Bella Hand Raylodge Dun Deal 1180

16 Ellie Surguy Taffy 1437

17 Rachel Richardson Cloneenagh Rocco 2351

18 Axelle Van Haver Ballylennon Cassanova 1161

19 Kerrie Heath Libra's Chance 1921

20 Evie Wieczorek Minnismoor Magical 1532

21 Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1938

22 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390

23 Jess Haley Braveheart III 1836

24 Olivia Buchanan Brookshill Cruiser 2277

25 Lilly Rose Parker Thatchers Jim Beam 1999

26 Tilly Trim Mollie Iv 2591

27 Beatrice Chomka Nik-Nak 1166

28 Daniel Natusch Sally 1366

29 Jayda Everett Drewmain Karisma 1812

30 Amelie Ramm Baylen Bella 1093

31 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours 1686

32 Amelia Swan Tyson 1084

33 Isla Fitch Timmy 1758

34 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 75cm & 85cm

Class J59Approx 

Start 1:00 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Evie Wieczorek Minnismoor Magical 1532

2 Harriet Tye Wellpark Leporello 1668

3 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026

4 Madison Goddard Salerna Mayday 2109

5 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy 2243

6 Eden Wickes Princess Maris 1396

7 Jessica Hart Cheda's  Star 1854

8 Ida Thorstein Golden Silver 1712

9 Ava Lampard Jasmine 1154

10 Selina Westcott Hazelberg's Kyaniet 2466

Fun Show Jumping Accumulator 70-80cm

Class J45Approx 

Start 1:50 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Imogen Ward Black Jack 2 1720

2 Iman Al Zawawi Clover Hill Jesse 1714

3 Katie Illsley Laspen's China Girl 1904

4 Elizabeth Gibson Cleo 1420

5 Myla Goddard Robin 2228

6 Kerrie Heath Libra's Chance 1921

7 Kim Reed Brynfa Thomas John 1927

8 Summer Tasker Mrs. Untouchable 2551

9 Ellie Smith Kiljames Melody 1435

10 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984

11 Eve Mccarthy Deezie Z 1516

12 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568

13 Maxine Shuttlewood Ace Of Spades 2150

14 Nadine Niemczyk Summer Harvest 2229

15 Sophie Smith Rosie 2534

16 Isla King The Golden Boy 1764

17 Jayda Everett Drewmain Karisma 1812

18 Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable 2472

19 Lily Kerry Buzz Lightyear 2012

20 Harriet Hautau Southlea Lola 1662

21 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204

22 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours 1686

23 Carly Renaut Medici Brave 1230

24 Annabel Hill Dalways Eclipse 1112

25 Jessica King Pleasureaplenty 1859

26 Paris Beck Jolly Jumper Cooper 2300

27 Iman Al Zawawi Carraroe Jack 1713

28 Ava Hornsby Oscar 1152

29 Molly Voller Diego 2224

30 Ella Bennett Carnaween Kate 1423

31 Louis Recardo Llanidan Golden Virginia 2050

32 Poppy Ayers Cody 2327

33 Lily Simmons Oreo 2015

34 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156

35 Claire Staniland Cissy B 1326

36 Emily Peal Chomp 1471

37 Matthew Chard Fleurette Af 2147
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Fun Show Jumping Accumulator 80-90cm

Class J46Approx 

Start 3:20 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Lucy Okonkwo Billy Expectations 2074

2 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383

3 Thea Ryan Woodhouse Simba 2578

4 Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 1593

5 Erin Castleton-White Expat's Captain Angelo 1493

6 Amie Rolph Velvue Cliquot VD Gravenhoeve 1094

7 Selina Westcott Hazelberg's Kyaniet 2466

8 Delilah Germeney Abbeywoods Opium 1382

9 Eleanor Morris Linaldo Mika 1405

10 Ruby Youngs Bay May 2411

11 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 2069

12 Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 1773

13 Lacey Muddle Maclaren Z 1944

14 Jill Higson Flicka 1867

15 Louis Patla Elenya 2048

16 Holly Richardson-Yeates Dexter 1704

17 Riley Pearson Wyncroft Nollaig 2375

18 Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Trixie 1465

19 Imogen Gladysz Quakerstown Hero 1715

20 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy 2243

21 Sheena Mcguinness Quickstep III 2479

22 David Pearson Torr House Ice Cool 1380

23 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry 1656

24 Tia Kemp Here She Is 2583

25 Eleanor Curley William 1402
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Show Jumping

Open Show Jumping 80cm & 90cm

Class J52Approx 

Start 4:30 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section

1 Courtney Barrs Killaughey Little Rebel 1343 80cm

2 Sophie Byford Woodhouse Simba 2514 80cm

3 Kiera Balson Johnny Guinness 1925 80cm

4 Hattie Moody Cwmmarch Starlight Express 1674 80cm

5 Jemma Ball Diamond Danny Boy 1818 80cm

6 Ruby Youngs Bay May 2411 80cm

7 Emily Peal Chomp 1471 80cm

8 Ellie Surguy Taffy 1437 80cm

9 Amelie Ramm Baylen Bella 1093 80cm

10 Chantelle Harrison Barnacoghi Rocky 1255 80cm

11 Eleanor Curley William 1402 80cm

12 Freya Rann Golden Delicious 1592 80cm

13 Holly Skinner Agentura 1705 80cm

14 Nancy Collins Tulley Heather 2233 80cm

15 Riley Pearson Wyncroft Nollaig 2375 80cm

16 Myla Goddard Robin 2228 80cm

17 Ellis Cain Anastasia Rosanna 1440 80cm

18 Beatrice Chomka Nik-Nak 1166 80cm

19 Sophie Parsons Coloured Clover 2528 80cm

20 Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1107 80cm

21 Ruth Stinson Coolo Boy 2415 80cm

22 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy 2243 80cm

23 Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 1773 80cm

24 Kate Essinger Sunlit Silk 1897 80cm

25 Millie Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 2198 80cm

26 Holly Richardson-Yeates Dexter 1704 90cm

27 Freya Samuel-Smith Cornetto's Girl 1594 90cm

28 Annabel Hill Dalways Eclipse 1112 90cm

29 Ella Bennett Carnaween Kate 1423 90cm

30 Kaitlin Camilleri Chaccuno 1890 90cm

31 Courtney Barrs Killaughey Little Rebel 1343 90cm

32 David Pearson Torr House Ice Cool 1380 90cm

33 Selina Westcott Hazelberg's Kyaniet 2466 90cm

34 Delilah Haslam Magnus III 1383 90cm

35 Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Trixie 1465 90cm

36 Jess Scoble Ash Hill Clover 1842 90cm

37 Amie Rolph Velvue Cliquot VD Gravenhoeve 1094 90cm

38 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 2069 90cm

39 Hattie Moody Cwmmarch Starlight Express 1674 90cm

40 Jill Higson Flicka 1867 90cm

41 Bella Monico Church Street Lass 1182 90cm

42 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026 90cm
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